School Name

Bais Yaakov High School

Our Lady of Grace Catholic School
Redeemer Christian Academy

St. Felix Catholic School

St. Francis of the Lakes Ctholic School
St. John the Baptist Catholic School
St. John's Lutheran School

St. Wenceslaus Catholic School

City, State, ZIP

St. Louis Park

Edina, MN 55436
Wayzata

Wabsha

Brainerd, MN 56401
Vermillion, MN 55085
Corcoran, MN 55340
New Prague, MN 56071

School Leader's name
Mrs. Suri Gibber
Ginger Vance

Linda Wiebold

Eric Sonnek

Jennifer Nagel

Paul Dieltz

Gretchen Dolan

Kim Doyle

Affiliation

Jewish

Catholic - Archdiocese of St. Paul & Minneapolis
LCMS

Catholic

Catholic

Catholic, Archdiocese of SPM,

LCMS

Catholic

Grade span
9-12
K-8
PS-8
PK-6
PK-8
PK-4
PK-8
PK-8

Enrolimt

35
665
111

81
220

84
169
200



