School Name	City, State, ZIP	School Leader's name	Affiliation	Grade span	Enrollmt
Bais Yaakov High School	St. Louis Park	Mrs. Suri Gibber	Jewish	9-12	35
Our Lady of Grace Catholic School	Edina, MN 55436	Ginger Vance	Catholic - Archdiocese of St. Paul & Minneapolis	K - 8	665
Redeemer Christian Academy	Wayzata	Linda Wiebold	LCMS	PS-8	111
St. Felix Catholic School	Wabsha	Eric Sonnek	Catholic	PK-6	81
St. Francis of the Lakes Ctholic School	Brainerd, MN 56401	Jennifer Nagel	Catholic	PK-8	220
St. John the Baptist Catholic School	Vermillion, MN 55085	Paul Dieltz	Catholic, Archdiocese of SPM,	PK-4	84
St. John's Lutheran School	Corcoran, MN 55340	Gretchen Dolan	LCMS	PK-8	169
St. Wenceslaus Catholic School	New Prague, MN 56071	Kim Doyle	Catholic	PK-8	200